
ARTHUR E. CANTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3740 North Panama ∙ Chicago, Illinois 60634 ∙ Phone 773-534–1238 ∙ Fax 773–534-1236

Principal Assistant Principal
Mrs. Jennifer Rath Dr. Shannon Puckett

Please allow us to extend a warm welcome to the 2023-2024 school year! We are very
enthusiastic about the wonderful growth that you will experience this year, both
academically and personally.

MIDDLE SCHOOL TEAM

Mr. Callaghan smcallaghan@cps.edu Mrs. Houle cikasten@cps.edu
Mrs. Carney mecarney1@cps.edu Mrs. John-Baptiste kajohanson@cps.edu
Mrs. Eckhorn sltipre@cps.edu Mrs. Messar amessar@cps.edu
Ms. Dolan cdolan@cps.edu Ms. Quaid aequaid@cps.edu
Mrs. Heck aeheck@cps.edu Ms. Smolenski crsmolenski@cps.edu
Mrs. Hermann mromberg@cps.edu Mr. Werrbach sjwerrbach@cps.edu
Mr. Hermle jwhermle@cps.edu Mr. Wenzelman sewenzelman@cps.edu

As the Middle School Team, we promise to have high expectations for each individual
student, create a caring learning environment, and enforce the rules of the Middle
School Team, Canty School, and the Chicago Board of Education. We have only one
expectation for our students this year- that they put forth their best effort, in both their
personal and academic lives. In order to foster independence, students are
responsible for reaching out to all teachers regarding grades and missing work. In
addition, all school fees can be paid through ASPEN.

Please be sure to log on to your CPS email before school begins to avoid having
technical issues on the first day of school.

- Canty’s Middle School Team Members
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MIDDLE SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST
Canty School - 2023-2024

ALL MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENTS

4 packages of pencils
4 packages of loose leaf graph paper
1 package of loose leaf paper
1 package of black or blue pens
1 package of lined note cards
1 ruler
1 pair of scissors
2 glue sticks
2 yellow highlighters
1 pencil case
1 package of red pens

1 pack of colored pencils
1 hand pencil sharpener
1 set of WIRED headphones to be kept at
school (NO Bluetooth devices or smart watches)

For the Classroom
3 reams of white xerox paper
1 package of dry erase markers
1 container of anit-bacterial wipes
2 boxes of tissues
1 package of paper towels

6th Grade Students

2 pocket folders
2 one-inch binder (1 for Math & 1 for ELA)
2 packages of 5 tab binder dividers (1 for Math & 1 for ELA)
1 small package of bandaids
No Calculator needed

7th Grade Students

2 composition notebooks for writing
1 pocket folder
1 two-Inch binder
TI 30X IIS calculator (Texas Instruments)
1 package of 5 tab binder dividers
1 package of Papermate Flair pens

8th Grade Students

2 composition notebooks for writing
1 pocket folder
1 two-Inch binder
TI 30X IIS calculator (Texas Instruments)

If in 8th grade Algebra, students will need TI 84 Plus calculator (Texas Instruments)
1 package of 5 tab binder dividers
1 package of Papermate Flair pens
2 Spiral notebook of GRAPH paper (to be kept in binder)
1 Clipboard

*A Canty assignment notebook will be provided to all students in August. The cost is covered by school fees
*There will be no Sharpie markers or liquid white out allowed


